
WF37.2 White Cross
At TurnGo On
0 0.7 Begin Ride
0.7 R 0.3 Longwood Dr
1 L 0.5 Forest Ridge Dr
1.4 R 1.8 Turkey Farm Rd
3.2 L 0.2 Mt Sinai Rd
3.4 R 2.3 University Station Rd
5.7 L 0.9 Old State Hwy 10
6.6 L 4.1 New Hope Church Rd
10.7 S 1.9 Arthur Minnis Rd
12.6 L 1 Rocky Ridge Rd
13.6 R 1.4 Dairyland Rd
15 L 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
18.5 R 0.6 NC-54 W
19.1 L 1.9 White Cross Rd
21 L 5.3 Old Greensboro Rd
26.3 L 0.6 Jones Ferry Rd
26.9 L 1.4 Old Fayetteville Rd
28.3 R 0.4 Carol St
28.7 L 0.2 James St
28.9 L >.1 Lorraine St
28.9 R 0.2 Hillsborough Rd
29.1 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
29.8 L 1 Estes Dr Ext
30.8 L 1.9 Seawell School Rd
32.7 R 0.5 Homestead Rd
33.2 L 2.7 Weaver Dairy

Rd/?Weaver Dairy Rd Ext
35.9 L 1 Sunrise Rd
36.9 L 0.3 Turn left to stay on

Sunrise Rd
37.2 R >.1 Whitfield Rd

End of Ride
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